HOUSE WINES
WHITE 125ml  175ml

VINA VENTISQUERO CHARDONNAY £3.50 £5.15

COUNTERPOINT PINOT GRIGIO £3.75 £5.25

SEAHILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC £3.95  £545
RED 125ml  175ml
PUNTA DE VISTO MERLOT £350  £5.15

VENTOPURO CABERNET SAUVINGON £3.75 £5.25

ANTIGUO FUERTE MALBEC £3.95 £5.45
ROSE 125ml  175ml
LA RUCHETTE DOREE £3.75  £5.25

ROSE ARGENTO ORGANIC WINE £3.95 £5.55

WHITE WINES

All served by bottle only
MUGA BLANCO RIOJA
LA HUIDA ALBARINO
FRAMINGHAM SAUVINGON BLANC

RED WINES

All served by bottle only
VV RESERVA CARMENERE
COUNTERPOINT SHIRAZ
PHEBUS MALBEC
PALMETTO BAROSSA SHIRAZ

SPARKLING

All served by bottle only
AMODO PROSECCO
AMODO ROSE PROSECCO
PROSECCO FOLLADRO 20CL
ROSE PROSECCO FOLLADRO 20CL

gl

250ml
£6.75
£6.95

£7.15

250ml
£6.75
£6.95

£7.15

250ml
£6.95

£7.15

Bottle
£19
£20

£22

Bottle
£19
£20

£22

Bottle
£20

£22

£25
£29
£32

£24
£28
£29
£35

£29
£29
£7.95
£7.95
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DRAUGHT BEER

Pint 1/2 Pint
CARLING £5.25 £2.95
WEST 4 £5.45 £3.05
SAN MIGUEL £5.50 £2.95
BELHAVEN BEST £5.25 £2.95
STRONGBOW £5.25 £2.95
PERONI £5.95 £3.25

BOTTLES

CORONA £4.50 ESTRELLA LAGER £4.50
BUD £4.50 ESTRELLA (0.0% alc) £4.25
PERONI £4.50 MAGNERS £4.75

ESTRELLA GLUTEN FREE £4.50

SPIRITS

SMIRNOFF £4.25
GREY GOOSE £5.75
BEEFEATER £4.25
BEEFEATER PINK £4.50
HENDRICKS £4.75
BOMBAY £4.75
BROCKMANS £4.75
BACARDI £4.25
MALTS
BOWMORE (15) £5.95
DALMORE 12 (H) £6.50

LAGAVULLIN (15) £7.50
GLENMORANGIE 10 (H) £5.95
JURA 10 (1) £6.50
AUCHENTOSHAN (L) £5.95
MACALLAN 12 (S) £6.95
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KRAKEN £4.50
HAVANA 3vr £4.25
JACK DANIELS £4.25
MAKERS MARK £4.50

JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA £4.25
SOUTHERN COMFORT £4.25
GROUSE £4.25

LIQUEURS

BAILEYS £4.75
MALIBU £3.95
PEACH SCHNAPPS  £3.95
TIA MARIA £4.25
GLAYVA £4.25
COINTREAU £4.25
DRAMBUIE £4.50
AMARETTO £4.50

S

COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI  £8.95
VODKA, TIA MARIA, SHOT OF ESPRESSO

FRENCH MARTINI £8.95

VODKA, CHAMBORD AND PINEAPPLE JUICE

BLOODY MARIA £8.50
TEQUILA, SPICY TOMATO JUICE, LIME
SQUEEZE, SALT, PEPPER AND CELERY
EL DIABLO £7.95
TEQUILA, CREME DE CASSIS, LIME
JUICE AND GINGER BEER

STRAWBERRY GIN MOJITO £8.50

GIN, STRAWBERRIES, LIME, MINT AND
NO)DJN

PARIS COSMO £8.50

VODKA, MIDORI, LIME JUICE AND
CRANBERRY JUICE

BRAMBLE £8.50

GIN, BLACKCURRANT LIQUEUR,
GOMME AND LEMON JUICE

AMARETTO / WHISKY
STONE SOUR £8.50

AMARETTO/WHISKY, ORANGE JUICE
AND SOUR MIX (LEMON,LIME AND
GOMME)

MOCKTAILS

MANGO MULE £6.45

CUCUMBER, GOMME, MANGO PUREE,
LIME JUICE, GINGER BEER

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY
MARGARITA £6.45

STRAWBERRY PUREE, STRAWBERRY
SLICES, LIME JUICE, SODA WATER

BERRY BURLESQUE  £6.45

LIME JUICE, HONEY, BLACKCURRANT
PUREE, MINT LEAVES, GINGER BEER

BLUEBERRY SMASH  £6.45

BLUEBERRIES, HONEY, LEMON JUICE,
SODA WATER

VIRGIN PALOMA £6.45

AGAVE SYRUP, LIME JUICE,
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

SOFT DRINKS

IRN BRU
DIET BRU
COKE

DIET COKE
FANTA
LEMONADE
RED BULL
J20

STILL
SPARKLING
FRUIT SHOOTS
DASH LIME
MIXER
FRUIT JUICE

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£0.50
£1.50
£2.95
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