## HOUSE WINES

WHITE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
VINA VENTISQUERO CHARDONNAY	£3.50	£5.15	£6.75	£19
COUNTERPOINT PINOT GRIGIO	£3.75	£5.25	£6.95	£20
SEAHILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC	£3.95	£5.45	£7.15	£22
RED	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
PUNTA DE VISTO MERLOT	£3.50	£5.15	£6.75	£19
VENTOPURO CABERNET SAUVINGON	£3.75	£5.25	£6.95	£20
ANTIGUO FUERTE MALBEC	£3.95	£5.45	£7.15	£22
ROSE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
LA RUCHETTE DOREE	£3.75	£5.25	£6.95	£20
ROSE ARGENTO ORGANIC WINE	£3.95	£5.55	£7.15	£22

## WHITE WINES

All served by bottle only

MUGA BLANCO RIOJA	£25
LA HUIDA ALBARINO	£29
FRAMINGHAM SAUVINGON BLANC	£32

## RED WINES

All served by bottle only

VV RESERVA CARMENERE	£24
COUNTERPOINT SHIRAZ	£28
PHEBUS MALBEC	£29
PALMETTO BAROSSA SHIRAZ	£35

## **SPARKLING**

All served by bottle only

AMODO PROSECCO	£29
AMODO ROSE PROSECCO	£29
PROSECCO FOLLADRO 20CL	£7.95
ROSE PROSECCO FOLLADRO 20CL	£7.95



	FIIIt	1/2 F IIII
CARLING	£5.25	£2.95
WEST 4	£5.45	£3.05
SAN MIGUEL	£5.50	£2.95
BELHAVEN BEST	£5.25	£2.95
STRONGBOW	£5.25	£2.95
PERONI	£5.95	£3.25

## BOTTLES

CORONA	£4.50	ESTRELLA LAGER	£4.50
BUD	£4.50	ESTRELLA (0.0% alc)	£4.25
PERONI	£4.50	MAGNERS	£4.75
ESTRELLA GLUTEN FREE	£4.50		

## **SPIRITS**

SMIRNOFF	£4.25	KRAKEN	£4.50
GREY GOOSE	£5.75	HAVANA 3YR	£4.25
BEEFEATER	£4.25	JACK DANIELS	£4.25
BEEFEATER PINK	£4.50	MAKERS MARK	£4.50
HENDRICKS	£4.75	JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA	£4.25
BOMBAY	£4.75	SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.25
BROCKMANS	£4.75	GROUSE	£4.25
BACARDI	£4.25		

# MALTS LIQUEURS

BOWMORE (IS)	£5.95	BAILEYS	£4.75
DALMORE 12 (H)	£6.50	MALIBU	£3.95
LAGAVULLIN (IS)	£7.50	PEACH SCHNAPPS	£3.95
GLENMORANGIE 10 (H)	£5.95	TIA MARIA	£4.25
JURA 10 (I)	£6.50	GLAYVA	£4.25
AUCHENTOSHAN (L)	£5.95	COINTREAU	£4.25
MACALLAN 12 (S)	£6.95	DRAMBUIE	£4.50
		AMARETTO	£4.50



## COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI £8.95

FRENCH MARTINI £8.95
VODKA, CHAMBORD AND PINEAPPLE JUICE

BLOODY MARIA £8.50 TEQUILA, SPICY TOMATO JUICE, LIME SQUEEZE, SALT, PEPPER AND CELERY

EL DIABLO £7.95

TEQUILA, CRÈME DE CASSIS, LIME JUICE AND GINGER BEER

STRAWBERRY GIN MOJITO £8.50 GIN, STRAWBERRIES, LIME, MINT AND SODA

PARIS COSMO £8.50 VODKA, MIDORI, LIME JUICE AND CRANBERRY JUICE

BRAMBLE £8.5 GIN, BLACKCURRANT LIQUEUR, GOMME AND LEMON JUICE

AMARETTO / WHISKY

STONE SOUR £8.5

AMARETTO/WHISKY, ORANGE JUICE
AND SOUR MIX (LEMON,LIME AND
GOMME)

MANGO MULE

CUCUMBER, GOMME, MANGO PUREE, LIME JUICE, GINGER BEER

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY
MARGARITA £6.45

STRAWBERRY PUREE, STRAWBERRY SLICES, LIME JUICE, SODA WATER

BERRY BURLESQUE £6.45

LIME JUICE, HONEY, BLACKCURRANT PUREE, MINT LEAVES, GINGER BEER

BLUEBERRY SMASH £6.45

BLUEBERRIES, HONEY, LEMON JUICES SODA WATER

VIRGIN PALOMA £6.45

AGAVE SYRUP, LIME JUICI

## SOFT DRINKS

IRN BRU	£3.00
DIET BRU	£3.00
COKE	£3.00
DIET COKE	£3.00
FANTA	£3.00
LEMONADE	£3.00
RED BULL	£2.50
J20	£3.00
STILL	£2.50
SPARKLING	£2.50
FRUIT SHOOTS	£2.00
DASH LIME	£0.50
MIXER	£1.50
FRUIT JUICE	£2.95

